
COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5
7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30

MIKE GARDNER RUSS TESTA CLARK VITEK KATHY LEONARD DEBBIE ISCHKIN
FRED ROLLMAN BRUCE BENZLER CARYN VITEK ARMOUR BLACK VICTOR ISCHKIN

CAROL MACDOUGALL TOM GABRIEL STEVE HAMILTON MARCIA STEIN
February 7, 2026 PEGGY TROTT KATHY PERKINS BOB HELMHOLZ MARY FOTE

SATURDAY 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
7 SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL

THE PALM SPRINGS EVENT EVENT EVENT EVENT EVENT
TENNIS CLUB

10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30
SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL

EVENT EVENT EVENT EVENT EVENT

COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 8 COURT 9 COURT 10 COURT 11
7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30

TOM STONE BM FRED STANDIL
SID RATH

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL NORM BOWLING GINNY EHRLICH

EVENT EVENT EVENT EVENT RIGO LOMELI BOB MACDOUGALL
MIKE BINDER TODD TUCKER

PHONG NGUYEN RICK ALONSO
10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL SUPERBOWL NORM BOWLING BEN GERAVESH
EVENT EVENT EVENT EVENT GINNY EHRLICH JAMES ANDERSON

TODD TUCKER
MIKE BINDER

MORNING


